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Johan Ahlander
Lars Kvael

Daniel Zetterfors
Mattias Stahl
Jesper Linderholm
Gunnar Lindqvist
Christian Lundberg
Marcus Persson
Martin Lundell
Peter Johansson
Niclas Witte

Patrik Jénsson
Thomas Matsson
Henrik Jensen
Gunnar Bengtsson
Hakan Erlandsson
Patrik Vessman
Kenth Bjork

Goran Gustafsson

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

BGK J6énképing
Skoghalls BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Laxen

BGK J6énkdping
Stromstads BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Askims BGK

BGK Laxen
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

S1

25
22
23
24
28
20
23
28
23
24
26
27
22
26
24
26
27
28
25

S2

20
22
23
23
23
23
25
23
23
23
28
25
24
24
27
30
23
28
24

22
24
23
20
19
21
25
19
24
26
23
23
26
25
24
26
26
25
25

20
23
23
21
23
24
24
23
21
21
19
22
23
22
27
23
24
26
25

S5

21
20
20
25
24
20
21
23
23
24
21
23
24
28
26
24
29
24
25

S6

24
22
20
20
21
24
24
21
27
25
23
23
28
25
19
25
21
21
29

Sida

23
23
23
23
25
24
22
26
22
24
25
25
28
24
27
25
27
25
27

1

S8

21
21
25
24
20
24
21
21
26
24
24
26
24
27
29
24
25
26
23

av

22
24
21
22
22
27
23
24
24
23
21
23
24
24
22
23
26
26
29

S10 S11 S12 S:a

23
21
22
22
24
23
24
24
21
24
24
22

23
21
23
26

23
23

24
26
25
24

22
23
22
21
24
24
24
22
24
22
27
24

266
266
268
271
276
277
279
279
282
286
286
287
223
225
225
226
228
229
232

Snitt

22,2
22,2
22,3
22,6
23,0
23,1
23,3
23,3
23,5
23,8
23,8
23,9
24.8
25,0
25,0
251
25,3
25,4
25,8



Plac Namn

Rak lista Herrar

20 Kari Kuneinen

21 Tony Salning

22 Rolf Thorvaldsen
23 Hans-Erik Hansson
24

25 Marcus Brodd

26 Magnus Sorstréom
27 Frank Nilsson

28 Anders Backstrom
29 Eive Jonsson

30 Ingvar Johansson
31 Novica Marinkovic

Rak lista Damer

1 Jenny Erlandsson

2 Susann Johansen

3 Veronica Jansson

4 Elin Karlsson

5 Lena Herrstromer
Bengtsson

Ungdom

1 Ingela Erlandsson

2 Katarina Lagerkvist

3 Marie Johansen

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Trollhattans BGK
BGK Laxen
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK

Varberg Bangolfklubb
Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Varberg Bangolfklubb
Trollhattans BGK

BGK Laxen

Varberg Bangolfklubb
BGK Laxen
Stromstads BGK
Askims BGK

BGK Laxen
Gullbergsbro BGK
Varberg Bangolfklubb

S1

26
23
26
26
29
30
24
30
30
28
31
38

23
27
29
32
36

34
29
41

S2

24
30
28
23
23
27
29
25
29
31
33
31

21
26
27
32
28

28
34
39

30
26
23
27
28
28
28
25
32
30
28
29

24
25
29
26
31

31
31
39

24
27
27
25
28
24
26
25
29
30
30
29

25
23
24
33
31

25
30
38

S5

23
24
24
26
27
26
23
28
26
24
29
34

25
26
25
31
40

31
36
37

S6

30
28
28
29
23
26
31
29
24
30
27
29

22
21
27
26
27

36
32
30

Sida

23
26
24
29
30

21
23

2

S8

25
28
27
26
24

av

27
24
30
27
31

S10

S11

S12 S:a

- 232
- 236
- 237
- 238
- 243
- 161
- 161
- 162
- 170
- 173
- 178
- 190

20 280
- 225
- 161
- 180
- 193

- 185
- 192
- 224

Snitt

25,8
26,2
26,3
26,4
27,0
26,8
26,8
27,0
28,3
28,8
29,7
31,7

23,3
25,0
26,8
30,0
32,2

30,8
32,0
37,3



